CCSU RFP 2016-32 Attachment H

Daily Meal Plan Counts

Fall 2015
# of
Venue Day Date Transactions
Memorial Hall Sunday 11/8/2015 1,405
Memorial Hall Monday 11/9/2015 4,120
Memorial Hall Tuesday 11/10/2015 3,928
Memorial Hall Wednesday  11/11/2015 4,034
Memorial Hall Thursday 11/12/2015 3,637
Memorial Hall Friday 11/13/2015 2,249
Memorial Hall Saturday 11/14/2015 1,134
Memorial Hall Sunday 11/15/2015 1,401
Memorial Hall Monday 11/16/2015 3,956
Memorial Hall Tuesday 11/17/2015 3,974
Memorial Hall Wednesday  11/18/2015 4,021
Memorial Hall Thursday 11/19/2015 3,527
Memorial Hall Friday 11/20/2015 2,282
Memorial Hall Saturday 11/21/2015 1,310
Spring 2016
# of # of
Venue Day Date Transactions Venue Day Date Transactions

Memorial Hall Sunday 3/27/2016 113 Hill Top Café * Sunday 3/27/2016 0
Memorial Hall Monday 3/28/2016 1,538 Hill Top Café Monday 3/28/2016 1,952
Memorial Hall Tuesday 3/29/2016 1,697 Hill Top Café Tuesday 3/29/2016 2,160
Memorial Hall Wednesday 3/30/2016 1,722 Hill Top Café  Wednesday 3/30/2016 2,226
Memorial Hall Thursday 3/31/2016 1,792 Hill Top Café Thursday 3/31/2016 2,018
Memorial Hall Friday 4/1/2016 717 Hill Top Café Friday 4/1/2016 1,338
Memorial Hall Saturday 4/2/2016 1,347 Hill Top Café Saturday  4/2/2016 1,004
Memorial Hall Sunday 4/3/2016 510 Hill Top Café Sunday 4/3/2016 965
Memorial Hall Monday 4/4/2016 1,578 Hill Top Café Monday 4/4/2016 1,903
Memorial Hall Tuesday 4/5/2016 1,782 Hill Top Café Tuesday  4/5/2016 2,032
Memorial Hall Wednesday 4/6/2016 2,020 Hill Top Café  Wednesday 4/6/2016 1,881
Memorial Hall Thursday 4/7/2016 1,568 Hill Top Café Thursday 4/7/2016 1,789
Memorial Hall Friday 4/8/2016 781 Hill Top Café Friday 4/8/2016 1,287
Memorial Hall Saturday 4/9/2016 370 Hill Top Café Saturday  4/9/2016 954

* Opened 3/7/16




